BN FEFEFFEEEN 2HEOR

2014 4E

:H:‘ﬁ\g‘
3 A 31 BEFE

(B : )

# H

&

I BEOE
1. WBVERE
Bl THA
i
N
MBNEES G
2. EERE
(1) B E &
AREEEERH
(2) TR [ 7 ¥ PE
B EERESH
(3) FEZDMDEPE
BEZOMOEER
EEEESF
BEAR
o AEDOE
1. MEAE
Fth4x
TAD 4
mEAEAF
2. EEARE
EEAEAF
AEAE
I EBRRAEDE
RIS At T R o
Y Y TE R B 7 ek
IERMERFT
AR NERME S

11,103,649
849,761
486,754

12,440,164

140,000
79,411

219,411

12,440,164

5,625,501
6,595,252

219,411

12,220,753

12,440,164




